
2023 GOLFING CALENDAR

For enquiries, please email Ms Clara Tan at clara.tan@scc.org.sg
Information accurate at time of print; dates and venues are subject to change.

Date/Day Game Venue

7 January, Saturday Simulator Night Deli Verandah, SCC

18 January, Wednesday Social Game Orchid Country Club

27 January, Friday Ang Pow Game Sembawang Country Club

17 February, Friday RSC Interport Marina Bay Golf Course /  
Gilmour Room, SCC

3 - 5 March, Friday - Sunday Weekend Overseas Trip Batam

16 March, Thursday Friendly Interclub Game Warren Golf Country Club

1 April, Saturday CGC Interclub Match Changi Golf Club

26 April, Wednesday Simulator Night Deli Verandah, SCC

9 May, Tuesday Invitational Game Seletar Country Club

19 May, Friday KCC Interport Marina Bay Golf Course / 
Gilmour Room, SCC

2 June, Friday A Summer Party The Padang Restaurant, SCC

29 June - 2 July, Thursday - Sunday Minor Overseas Tour Cambodia

13 July, Thursday Friendly Interclub Game Forest City, Johor

28 July, Friday Simulator Night Deli Verandah, SCC

16 August, Wednesday Social Game Orchid Country Club

25 - 27 August, Friday - Sunday Weekend Overseas Trip Els Club, Johor

Early September POT Games TBA by The Tanglin Club

22 September, Friday Annual Golf Championship Serapong, Sentosa Golf Club

6 - 15 October, Friday - Sunday Major Overseas Tour Portugal

20 October, Friday Section AGM Gilmour Room, SCC

10 November, Friday Deepavali Game & Dinner Sembawang Country Club

25 November, Saturday Simulator Night Deli Verandah, SCC

15 December, Friday Christmas Game Tanah Merah Country Club

16 December, Saturday Christmas Party The Padang Restaurant, SCC


